
# Date Time Matchup Price/Ticket # of Tix Available
40 Friday, June 27, 2025 7:10 PM Blue Jays at Red Sox $75 4
44 Tuesday, July 01, 2025 7:10 PM Reds at Red Sox $60 4
45 Wednesday, July 02, 2025 7:10 PM Reds at Red Sox $60 2
47 Tuesday, July 08, 2025 7:10 PM Rockies at Red Sox $60 4
48 Wednesday, July 09, 2025 7:10 PM Rockies at Red Sox $60 4
49 Thursday, July 10, 2025 7:10 PM Rays at Red Sox $60 4
50 Friday, July 11, 2025 7:10 PM Rays at Red Sox $75 4
53 Friday, July 25, 2025 7:10 PM Dodgers at Red Sox $125 2
59 Monday, August 04, 2025 7:10 PM Royals at Red Sox $60 4
60 Tuesday, August 05, 2025 7:10 PM Royals at Red Sox $60 4
63 Saturday, August 16, 2025 4:10 PM Marlins at Red Sox $100 2
65 Monday, August 18, 2025 7:10 PM Orioles at Red Sox $60 4
66 Tuesday, August 19, 2025 7:10 PM Orioles at Red Sox $60 4
67 Friday, August 29, 2025 7:10 PM Pirates at Red Sox $60 4
71 Tuesday, September 02, 2025 6:45 PM Guardians at Red Sox $25 4
72 Wednesday, September 03, 2025 6:45 PM Guardians at Red Sox $25 4
77 Wednesday, September 17, 2025 6:45 PM Athletics at Red Sox $25 4
78 Thursday, September 18, 2025 1:35 PM Athletics at Red Sox $25 2
81 Sunday, September 28, 2025 3:05 PM Tigers at Red Sox $50 4


